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50599 Dr. Aruna R 
Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 1 
5 aruna.r@vit.ac.in 

Industrial 
Economics,HealthEconomics,Environmental 

Economics,Micro and MacroEconomics 
Economics 

52884 Dr. Alli P 
Associate 
Professor 
Grade 1 

6 alli.p@vit.ac.in 
AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

IRRIGATION AND WATER 
Economics 

53095 Dr. Jayaraj R 
Professor 
Grade 1 

4 jayaraj.r@vit.ac.in 

International Trade/Business, Finance, Banking, 
Energy studies, Environmental studies, 

Sustainability studies, Health Studies, Climate 
studies, Macroeconomics, Econometrics, Migration, 

Geopolitical studies and Behavioural Economics 

Economics 

53643 Dr. 
Shalina Susan 

Mathew 

Associate 
Professor 
Grade 2 

6 
shalinasusan.mathew@vit.

ac.in 

Labour, Migration, Women and Work, Livelihood 
and Welfare, Gig and platform work, Development 

Studies, History of Labour and Migration 
Economics 

53651 Dr. Paramasivam R 
Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
6 paramasivam.r@vit.ac.in 

Agricultural Economics - Food Security - Water 
Economics - Agricultural Credit - Agricultural 

Marketing 
Economics 

50503 Dr. Ajit I 
Associate 
Professor 
Grade 1 

2 ajit.i@vit.ac.in Literature, English Language Teaching English 



50574 Dr. Alamelu C 

Professor - 
Higher 

Academic 
Grade 

2 alamelu.c@vit.ac.in Literature, English Language Teaching English 

50795 Dr. 
Vijayalakshmi 

V 

Associate 
Professor 
Grade 1 

1 vvijayalakshmi@vit.ac.in Literature, ELT, Soft skills English 

50797 Dr. Patchainayagi S 
Associate 
Professor 
Grade 1 

1 patchainayagi.s@vit.ac.in 
Comparative Literature, Canadian Literature, Sci-Fi 

literature, Australian, Indian Writing in English 
English 

50798 Dr. Sivakami B  
Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
2 sivakami.b@vit.ac.in 

Post humanism, transgender studies, gamification, 
intercultural competence English Language 

Teaching, Teacher &Learner 
Autonomy,Presupposition(Pragmatics),Phenomenol

ogy, Feminism, Intersectional Feminism, Queer 
theory, Dalit literature 

English 

51770 Dr. Chithra G K 
 Professor 

Grade 1 
1 

chithra.gandhapodi@vit.a
c.in 

Linguistics, Comparitive studeis, Psychological 
studies, Shakespearean studies, ELT, Pedagogy 

Literary criticisim, Translation studies, Film studies, 
gender studies etc 

English 

53064 Dr. 
Jaishree 

Karthiga R K 

Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 2 
6 jaishree.karthiga@vit.ac.in Gender Studies English 

53550 Dr. 
Subbu Lakshmi 

M 

Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 1 
6 subbulakshmi.m@vit.ac.in Language and Literature English 

53664 Dr. Preetha R 
Assistant 
Professor 
Grade 1 

6 preeth.r@vit.ac.in Indian English literature, Feminist studies English 

50499 Dr. 
Maya 

Rathnasabapat
hy 

Professor 
Grade 1 

1 maya.r@vit.ac.in 
Education Psychology, Social Psychology, 

Indigenous Pychology, Neuro-Cognitive Psychology 
and Disability Studies. 

Psychology 

51449 Dr. 
Binu Sahayam 

D 

Assistant 
Professor 

Senior Grade 1 
1 binusahayam.d@vit.ac.in 

Social Work practice and education, health and 
wellbeing, Gender and Sexuality Studies, HIV/AIDS, 

Community Development, Vulnerable population 
studies, human rights. 

Social Work 

51693 Dr.  Swati Sharma 
Assistant 
Professor 

3 swati.sharma@vit.ac.in Sociology of Health and Illness Sociology 

mailto:preeth.r@vit.ac.in


Grade 2 

 


